SMALL PLATES

CRISPY LAMB

courgette | minted pesto | feta

CHICKEN TERRINE

kohlrabi | lemon | lovage

PORK BELLY

chorizo | fennel | pineapple

HERITAGE BEETROOT

ricotta | walnut | parmesan sable

CURED SEA TROUT

cucumber | horseradish | buttermilk

GNOCCHI (V)

mushroom | leek | goats’ cheese

SESAME & SOY TOFU (VE)

pak choi | sweet potato

£9.00

£7.50

£8.50

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

SUNDAY
SERVED ON A SOFT ROLL

ROAST STRIPLOIN OF BEEF £11.50

roast potatoes | horseradish | gravy

ROAST PORK LOIN £11.50
stuffing | apple sauce

roast potatoes | gravy

SEARED TOFU £9.00
pickled beetroot | new potatoes

beetroot ketchu P

AVAILABLE ON OUR NEW FRONT TERRACE
‘THE OLD BIKE SHED" AND WITHIN
OUR NEW BAR AREA.

WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY 12.00-7.00PM

SUNDAY 12.00-4.00PM



HOT BEVERAGES & CAKES

AMERICANO

CAPPUCINO

CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF TEAS

english breakfast, earl of grey, gunpowder green, mojito minf,

lemon & ginger, red berry infusion, camomile & lavender,
decaffeinated english breakfast

BROWNIE
FRUIT FLAPJACK
CROISSANT

STICKY TOFFEE CAKE

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£295

£3.00

£3.50

£295

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.95



SOFT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS % pint
coca-cola

diet coke

sprite

FROBISHERS 200ml
pineapple
cranberry

tomato

JUICE V: pint
cloudy pressed apple juice

pure squeezed smooth orange juice

BRITVIC J20 275ml
orange & passionfruit

apple & raspberry

£275
£275
£275

£295

£295

£295

FENTIMANS 275ml

eng|ish elderflower

rose |emonode

MINERAL WATER 750ml
acqua panna still water

san pellegrino sparkling water

FEVER-TREE 200ml|
tonic, slimline tonic,
sicilian lemon tonic
elderflower

aromatic tonic
mediterranean tonic
ginger beer

ginger ale

£3.65

£395
£395

£275



GIN (25ML)

G1 GIN, DERBY (40.0% ABV) CONCEIVED,
DEVELOPED & DISTILLED IN THE EAST
MIDLANDS

£4.60
withers gl gin takes its flavour solely from
disfi”ofion, which makes it a true london
dry gin and has none of the colour or
sugar often found in flavoured gins today.
insfeod, it features the heartsease Hower,
alongside a good punch of juniper, a zing
of pink grapefruit zest and a veritable
support act of 5 botanicals, resu|fing in
a london dry gin packed with flavour!
at least 10% of their profits donated to

cancer charities.

perfect serve: fever-tree light tonic,

grapefruit

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY GIN,
LIVERPOOL (43% ABV)

£4.60
a luscious handcrafted vibrant gin,
inspired by the brighf flavours from
scottish raspberries, balanced with
juniper notes. a delicate sweetness rounds

this deliciously gin.

perfect serve: fever-tree elderflower tonic,

rospberries

SHINING CLIFF FLORAL GIN,

AMBERGATE, DERBYSHIRE (45% ABV)
£5.50

white peak distillery derbyshire dry

gin is inspired by the woodland and

hedgerows of shining cliff woods. crafted

from thirteen botanicals including rose

hip, bi|berry & local moyﬂower. the

spirit is delicately infused using vapour

distillation to create a smooth, perfectly

balanced derbyshire dry gin.

per]cecf serve: fever-tree mediterranean

fonic, orange, boy leaf

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN,
LIVERPOOL (45% ABV)
£4.60
bright, zesty aromas head up a clean,
citrus gin. inspired by the vibrant flavours
of sici|y. extract of sanguine sicilian
blood oranges injects a dynamic citrus
burst to the clean gin base. exceptional
quo1|i’ry with a smooth, crisp taste of the

mediterranean sun.

perfect serve: fever-tree tonic, orange



GIN (25ML)

THE LONDON NOA ORIGINAL BLUE GIN,
LONDON (47% ABV)

£4.85
’rrip|e distilled gin, the citrus and piney
juniper notes come through on the nose,
but on the palate, the spices dominate,
the liquorice adds a gentle sweetness

with the cinnamon coming through on

the finish.

pen(ecf serve: fever-tree aromatic, |emon,

lime, juniper

HENDRICK'S GIN, GIRVAN, SCOTLAND
(41.3% ABV)
£4.85
hendrick’s is an infusion of rose petal
and cucumber gin, from its floral aroma
of violet and rose to the subtle hint of
spice, hendrick’s gin takes the senses on
a wonderful adventure. botanicals are
sourced from exotic Howers, fruits and
seeds all over the world, making it crisp,

zesty and entirely exquisite.

perfect serve: fever-tree elderflower tonic,

Cucumber

WHITLEY NEIL PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN,
LIVERPOOL (45% ABV)

£4.60
exceptional quality, smooth, inspired
by the citrus groves of spain, this gin is
infused with zesty pink gropefruif. on the
palate, sweet citrusy notes give way to a
balanced grapefruit burst.
perfect serve: fever-tree tonic, grapefruit
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, LONDON
(40% ABV)

£4.60

the blue boﬁ|e, |ogo, and name
“sapphire” were inspired by the 182-carat
“star of bombay” sapphire, discovered

in sri lanka. the recipe is based on 10
botanicals, including traditionals such as
juniper berries, citrus, onge|ico and orris
root. coricmder, |iquorice, cassia bork,
almonds, cubeb berries and west african

grains of paradise are added.

perfecf serve: fever-tree mediterranean

tonic, lime wedge



GIN (25ML)

TANQUERAY 10, LONDON
(473% ABV)

tanqueray no. ten gin is an homage to
the passion and attention to detail that
charles tanqueray stood for. this gin
takes its name from the still in which the
‘citrus heart’ is produced, ‘tiny 10" fresh
oranges, limes, and grapefruits are used
to produce the citrus heart, which then
undergoes a 2nd distillation with the
addition of juniper, corionder, cmge|ico,
liquorice, camomile flowers and more

limes.

perfec’r serve: fever-tree mediterranean

tonic, gropefrui’r

£4.85

WARNERS RHUBARB GIN,
NORTHAMPTON (40% ABV)

£4.60
made in a converted barn in
northampton, this is a true “artisan” gin,
named after queen victoria rhubarb,
a type former|y grown aft buckinghom
palace. botanicals: angelica root, black
pepper, cardamom, cinnamon, coriander
seed, dried elderflower, ground nutmeg,
juniper, lemon peel, orange peel and one

secret ingredient as the base.

perfect serve: fever-tree mediterranean

tonic, orange



WINES

ROSE

CHATEAU DE DEIDIERE ROSE

ac provence, FI’OI’]C@

STALLIONS LEAP
WHITE ZINFANDEL

california

HALFPENNY GREEN ROSE

england

WHITE

HALFPENNY GREEN
ANSONS VALE

england

CHABLIS, DOMAINE LE VERGER
A. GEOFFROY,
burgundy, france

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
RAMIER

]CI'O nce

MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER

southern france

CRAMELE RECAS “COSMINA
PINOT GRIGIO

romania

GOOSE BERET *“MARLBOROUGH”

SAUVIGNON BLANC

new zeo|cmo|

*125ml available

175ML

£595

£575

£5.95

£575

£7.95

£575

£6.30

£575

£6.65

RE

HALFPENNY GREEN RED
england

MERLOT, RAMIER

southern france

TORRES NATUREO SYRAH TINTO

catalonia, spain (non alcoholic)

CRAMELE RECAS
“PERINITZA’ PINOT NOIR

romania

TALINGA PARK SHIRAZ

australlia

CASA SOLERA BONARDA MALBEC

mendoza, argentina

SENORIO DE ARIZAGA
RIOJA CRIANZA, RIOJA

spain
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

HALFPENNY GREEN,
SPARKLING BRUT'

england

CORDILLERA SPARKLING BRUT,
NV, TORRES

chile

SANTA DIGNA ESTELADO
ROSE, TORRES

chile

CHAMPAGNE AUTREAU
1ER CRU BRUT NV

chompogne, FI’OHC@

175ML
£6.30

£6.30

£5.35

£6.05

£575

£575

£7.80

125ML

£9.50

£795

£795

£10.95



CRAFT & BOTTLED BEER

CURIOUS BREW, KENT, ENGLAND (5%) 550ML £445
a premium lager re-fermented with champagne yeast for a
distinctively clean, refreshing and balanced beer.

world beer awards gold winner 2019.

FREEDOM LAGER, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4%) 330ML £4.35
light, crisp, british lager. just four ingredients, spring water, barley,
hops & yeast. long matured for a fuller flavour to produce a

consistent, bright, sessionable 4% abv lager.

FREEDOM PILSNER, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.4%) 350ML £445

a modern twist on a classic golden pilsner, combining european

& american hops to deliver a subtle bitterness and distinctive citrus aroma.

FREEDOM HELLES, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.8%) 330ML £445

vegan, organic lager. pale, floral, full-bodied with a subtle range

of delicate flavours.

GLUTEN FREE PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (51%) 550ML £445
peronis italian brew masters have perfected a new gluten-free recipe
for italy’s most iconic beer. it has the same delicate balance of bitterness

and citrus aromatic notes as peroni nastro azzuro.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ERDINGER WEISSBRAU ALKOHOLFREIL ERDING, GERMANY (0.4%) 500ML £395
refreshing isotonic drink, vi’romin-rich, reduced calories. brewed under
the strict bavarian purity law, which means it is made from on|y high

quality, natural ingredients. enriched with essential nutrients.



CIDER, ALE, BITTER & STOUT

DARLEY ABBEY CIDER, DERBY, ENGLAND. PICKED & PRESSED IN DERBYSHIRE.

‘DRY’ LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML £4.95
'SWEET' LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML £495
‘FRUIT LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML £495

ALE, BITTER & STOUT

FREEDOM PALE ALE, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.2%) 350ML £445
aromatic, sessionable pale ale. this is the ale you want to be flirting
with. a confident pale ale with a tropical fruit aroma. combined with

just the righf balance of bitterness.

DERVENTIO BREWERY, DERBY, ENGLAND.
BREWED & BOTTLED IN DARLEY ABBEY, DERBY.

CLEOPATRA AMBER ALE (5%) 500ML, £595
a complex beer rounded off with first gold hops and a hint of apricot.

GOLD BITTER (4.2%) 500ML £595
a pale bitter with subtle character and an outstanding hop finish using

citra and aurora hops.

BARBARIAN STOUT (5.5%) 500ML £595

ominously dark, smooth with a lingering finish of subtle hop character.



SPIRI'TS

VODKA

smirnoff (37.5% abv)

grey goose (40% abv)
belvedere vodka (40% abv)

RUM

bacardi white (37.5% abv)
sailor jerry spiced (40%)
havana 3yo white (40% abv)
havana 7yo dark (40% abv)

VERMOUTHS
campari (25% abv)

martini (15% abv)

(rosso, bianco, extra dry)

dubonnet (14.8% abv)

25ML
£395
£4.30
£4.80

25ML
£3.95
£395
£425
£4.60

50ML
£4.50

£3.80

£3.80

WHISKY

the famous grouse
jameson’s irish

southern comfort

jim beam bourbon

jack daniels (40% abv)
glenmorangie single malt
talisker 10yo single malt

the balvenie 12yo single malt
oban 14yo single malt

lagavulin 16yo single malt

SHERRY
tio pepe dry (15% abv)
bristol cream sweet (17.5% abv)

amontillado medium (17.5% abv)

APERITIF
archers (18% abv)
malibu (21% abv)

25ML
£420
£4.20
£420
£420
£4.20
£445
£475
£4.95
£5.50
£675

50ML
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35

25ML
£420
£420



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

25ml
COURVOISIER VS (40% abv) £4.80
REMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP (40% abv) £545
REMY MARTIN COGNAC XO (40% abv) £1495
a blend of over 400 different eaux-de-vie, expertly blended by remy’s cellar master. on
the nose, a wide spectrum of aromas of late summer frui‘r, combined with rich floral notes.
to taste, mature flavours of juicy plums and candied oranges, with a hint of hazelnuts and
cinnamon.
HINE ANTIQUE XO (40% abv) £14.95
a blend of more than forty eaux-de-vie, exclusively from the region’s first growth, the
grande champagne. this mature cognac reveals the complexity of mild spices along with
hazelnut and warm fig tart.
HENNESSY XO (40% abv) £14.95
a blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie from the grande and petite champagne, borderies and
fins bois regions. on the nose, a rich, fruify po|ofe with prunes, raisins and s’ricky toffee
pudding, on the palate dark chocolate and over ripe plums, cocoa butter and spice. a
spicy vanilla led finish.
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC VSOP (40% abv) £505
a carefully selected selection of eaux-de-vie, some matured for up to 20 years in new oak
casks in ancient cellars. aromas of honey, figs and vanilla with a lingering toasted and
full-bodied finish.
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC XO (40% abv) £995

a blend of old armagnacs which have been aging for up to 30 years in ancient oak casks.

a floral nose, with rich aromas of nuts, suited more to the discerning palate.

CALVADOS (40% abv) £495



PORT & LIQUEURS

PORT
Graham's Six Grapes Port (20% ABV)
Quinta Warres Cavadinha (20% ABV)

Vintage 2005

Quinta Fonseca Quimaraens 1998 (20% ABV)

LIQUEURS

Amaretto (28% ABV)
Baileys (50ml) (17% ABV)
Cointreau (40% ABV)
Drambuie (40% ABV)
Galliano (42.3% ABV)
Grand Marnier (40% ABV)
Kahlua (20% ABV)
Sambuca (38% ABV)
Sambuca Liquorice (38% ABV)
Tequila Gold (30% ABV)

50ml
£4.80

£745

£875

25ml
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

KIR ROYALE

creme de cassis, champagne. this is one of the oldest and most popular

chompogne cocktails there is. created by the mayor of dijon, canon kir.

PASSIONATE MARTINI

passionfruit liqueur, vodka, lime juice, with a shot of sparkling wine

first made at the townhouse bar, knightsbridge, in 2002 (although under @
more dubious name), this great frui’ry experience is served with a shot of

sparkling wine.

BELLINI
peoch |iqueur, peoch puree, sporkhng wine. created at horry's bar, venice in
1945, this world-famous cocktail is named after the 15th century venetian painter,

giovanni bellini. a blend of all things peaches, topped up with sparkling wine.

APEROL SPRITZ
soda water, aperol aperitif, sparkling wine.
the italian <J|oe|'i’ri1c opero| was created in poduo in 1919 by the barbieri brothers.

the original recipe has remained unchanged over the years.

KOMBUCHA ROYAL FLUSH

non-alcoholic sparkling with notes of rhubarb & peach, low in sugar.

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£595



COCKTAILS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE & STRAWBERRY SHERBET
bomboy gin, s’rrowberry coulis, lime juice, lemonade

if you're a fan of fizzy sweets, you will love this! imagine a drinkable version...

PIMMS NO1 FRUIT CUP
pimms, |emonoo|e, mint, cucumber, strawberries
james pimm made his no.l cup in the 1840’s for his restaurants, after realising

customers stayed longer when they sipped, rather than slugged their gin.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

VOdkO, kOHUO, espresso. ad ClOSSiC.

BLOODY MARY
vodka, tomato juice, worcester sauce, tabasco, pepper
the originator of this savoury blend is rumoured to be hollywood star george

jessel. a great way to kick off your dining experience.

MOJITO
white rum, soda water, sugar, lime wedge, mint sprig. the origins are claimed
to date back to another cocktail called ‘el droque’, named after exp|orer francis

drake. hovono, cubct, is the bir‘rhpbce of the mojito as we know it.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95



NON - ALCOHOLICG COCKTAILS

SEEDLIP COSNOPOLITAN

seedlip grove 42 citrus, cranberry juice, lime juice

SEEDLIP MARTINO ESPRESSO

seedlip spice 94, espresso, sugar syrup

SEEDLIP CITRUS FIZZ

seedlip grove 42 citrus, orange marmalade cordial, cold sparkling water

SEEDLIP PICNIC SMASH

seedlip spice 94, grapefruit juice, strawberry jam

£595

£595

£595

£595



DARLEYS
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