SMALL PLATES

CRISPY LAMB courgette minted pesto feta	£9.00		
CHICKEN TERRINE kohlrabi lemon lovage	£7.50	SUNDAY SERVED ON A SOFT ROLL	
PORK BELLY chorizo fennel pineapple	£8.50	ROAST STRIPLOIN OF BEEF roast potatoes horseradish gravy	£11.50
HERITAGE BEETROOT ricotta walnut parmesan sable	£6.00	ROAST PORK LOIN stuffing apple sauce roast potatoes gravy	£11.50
CURED SEA TROUT cucumber horseradish buttermilk	£7.50	SEARED TOFU pickled beetroot new potatoes	£9.00
GNOCCHI (V) mushroom leek goats' cheese	£7.50	beetroot ketchup	
SESAME & SOY TOFU (VE) pak choi sweet potato	£7.00		

AVAILABLE ON OUR NEW FRONT TERRACE 'THE OLD BIKE SHED' AND WITHIN OUR NEW BAR AREA.

HOT BEVERAGES & CAKES

AMERICANO	£3.50
CAPPUCINO	£3.50
CAFE LATTE	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
SELECTION OF TEAS	£2.95
english breakfast, earl of grey, gunpowder green, mojito mint, lemon & ginger, red berry infusion, camomile & lavender, decaffeinated english breakfast	
BROWNIE	£2.50
FRUIT FLAPJACK	£2.50
CROISSANT	£3.50
STICKY TOFFEE CAKE	£2.95

SOFT DRINKS

£3.65

£3.95 £3.95

£2.75

SOFT DRINKS ½ pint coca-cola diet coke sprite	£2.75 £2.75 £2.75	FENTIMANS 275ml english elderflower rose lemonade
FROBISHERS 200ml pineapple cranberry tomato	£2.95	MINERAL WATER 750ml acqua panna still water san pellegrino sparkling water
JUICE ½ pint cloudy pressed apple juice pure squeezed smooth orange juice	£2.95	FEVER-TREE 200ml tonic, slimline tonic, sicilian lemon tonic elderflower
BRITVIC J20 275ml orange & passionfruit apple & raspberry	£2.95	aromatic tonic mediterranean tonic ginger beer ginger ale

G4 GIN, DERBY (40.0% ABV) CONCEIVED, DEVELOPED & DISTILLED IN THE EAST MIDLANDS

f.460

withers g1 gin takes its flavour solely from distillation, which makes it a true london dry gin and has none of the colour or sugar often found in flavoured gins today. instead, it features the heartsease flower, alongside a good punch of juniper, a zing of pink grapefruit zest and a veritable support act of 5 botanicals, resulting in a london dry gin packed with flavour! at least 10% of their profits donated to cancer charities.

perfect serve: fever-tree light tonic, grapefruit

WHITLEY NEIL RASPBERRY GIN, LIVERPOOL (43% ABV)

f.4.60

a luscious handcrafted vibrant gin, inspired by the bright flavours from scottish raspberries, balanced with juniper notes. a delicate sweetness rounds this deliciously gin.

perfect serve: fever-tree elderflower tonic, raspberries

SHINING CLIFF FLORAL GIN, AMBERGATE, DERBYSHIRE (45% ABV)

£5.50

white peak distillery derbyshire dry gin is inspired by the woodland and hedgerows of shining cliff woods. crafted from thirteen botanicals including rose hip, bilberry & local mayflower. the spirit is delicately infused using vapour distillation to create a smooth, perfectly balanced derbyshire dry gin.

perfect serve: fever-tree mediterranean tonic, orange, bay leaf

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN, LIVERPOOL (43% ABV)

£4.60

bright, zesty aromas head up a clean, citrus gin. inspired by the vibrant flavours of sicily. extract of sanguine sicilian blood oranges injects a dynamic citrus burst to the clean gin base. exceptional quality with a smooth, crisp taste of the mediterranean sun

perfect serve: fever-tree tonic, orange

THE LONDON NO.1 ORIGINAL BLUE GIN, LONDON (47% ABV)

£4.85

triple distilled gin, the citrus and piney juniper notes come through on the nose, but on the palate, the spices dominate, the liquorice adds a gentle sweetness with the cinnamon coming through on the finish.

perfect serve: fever-tree aromatic, lemon, lime, juniper

HENDRICK'S GIN, GIRVAN, SCOTLAND (41.3% ABV)

£4.85

hendrick's is an infusion of rose petal and cucumber gin, from its floral aroma of violet and rose to the subtle hint of spice, hendrick's gin takes the senses on a wonderful adventure. botanicals are sourced from exotic flowers, fruits and seeds all over the world, making it crisp, zesty and entirely exquisite.

perfect serve: fever-tree elderflower tonic, cucumber

WHITLEY NEIL PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN, LIVERPOOL (43% ABV)

f.4.60

exceptional quality, smooth, inspired by the citrus groves of spain, this gin is infused with zesty pink grapefruit. on the palate, sweet citrusy notes give way to a balanced grapefruit burst.

perfect serve: fever-tree tonic, grapefruit

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, LONDON (40% ABV)

£4.60

the blue bottle, logo, and name "sapphire" were inspired by the 182-carat "star of bombay" sapphire, discovered in sri lanka. the recipe is based on 10 botanicals, including traditionals such as juniper berries, citrus, angelica and orris root. coriander, liquorice, cassia bark, almonds, cubeb berries and west african grains of paradise are added.

perfect serve: fever-tree mediterranean tonic, lime wedge

TANQUERAY 10, LONDON (47.3% ABV)

£485

tanqueray no. ten gin is an homage to the passion and attention to detail that charles tanqueray stood for. this gin takes its name from the still in which the 'citrus heart' is produced, 'tiny 10'. fresh oranges, limes, and grapefruits are used to produce the citrus heart, which then undergoes a 2nd distillation with the addition of juniper, coriander, angelica, liquorice, camomile flowers and more limes

perfect serve: fever-tree mediterranean tonic, grapefruit

WARNER'S RHUBARB GIN, NORTHAMPTON (40% ABV)

£4.60

made in a converted barn in northampton, this is a true "artisan" gin, named after queen victoria rhubarb, a type formerly grown at buckingham palace. botanicals: angelica root, black pepper, cardamom, cinnamon, coriander seed, dried elderflower, ground nutmeg, juniper, lemon peel, orange peel and one secret ingredient as the base.

perfect serve: fever-tree mediterranean tonic, orange

WINES

		RED	175ML
ROSE	175ML	HALFPENNY GREEN RED england	£6.30
CHATEAU DE DEIDIERE ROSE ac provence, france	£5.95	MERLOT, RAMIER southern france	£6.30
STALLIONS LEAP WHITE ZINFANDEL california	£5.75	TORRES NATUREO SYRAH TINTO catalonia, spain (non alcoholic)	£5.35
HALFPENNY GREEN ROSE england	£5.95	CRAMELE RECAS "PERINITZA" PINOT NOIR romania	£6.05
WHITE		TALINGA PARK SHIRAZ	£5.75
HALFPENNY GREEN ANSONS VALE england	£5.75	CASA SOLERA BONARDA MALBEC mendoza, argentina	£5.75
CHABLIS, DOMAINE LE VERGER A. GEOFFROY, burgundy, france	£7.95	SENORIO DE ARIZAGA RIOJA CRIANZA, RIOJA spain	£7.80
SAUVIGNON BLANC, RAMIER	£5.75	SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ML
trance MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER southern france	£6.30	HALFPENNY GREEN, SPARKLING BRUT england	£9.50
CRAMELE RECAS "COSMINA" PINOT GRIGIO romania	£5.75	CORDILLERA SPARKLING BRUT, NV, TORRES chile	£7.95
GOOSE BERET "MARLBOROUGH" SAUVIGNON BLANC new zealand	£6.65	SANTA DIGNA ESTELADO ROSE, TORRES chile	£7.95
*125ml available		CHAMPAGNE AUTREAU 1ER CRU BRUT NV champagne, france	£10.95

CRAFT & BOTTLED BEER

CURIOUS BREW, KENT, ENGLAND (5%) 330ML a premium lager re-fermented with champagne yeast for a distinctively clean, refreshing and balanced beer. world beer awards gold winner 2019.	£4.45
FREEDOM LAGER, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4%) 330ML light, crisp, british lager. just four ingredients, spring water, barley, hops & yeast. long matured for a fuller flavour to produce a consistent, bright, sessionable 4% abv lager.	£4.35
FREEDOM PILSNER, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.4%) 330ML a modern twist on a classic golden pilsner, combining european & american hops to deliver a subtle bitterness and distinctive citrus aroma.	£4.45
FREEDOM HELLES, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.8%) 330ML vegan, organic lager. pale, floral, full-bodied with a subtle range of delicate flavours.	£4.45
GLUTEN FREE PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (5.1%) 330ML peronis italian brew masters have perfected a new gluten-free recipe for italy's most iconic beer, it has the same delicate balance of bitterness and citrus aromatic notes as peroni nastro azzuro.	£4.45
NON-ALCOHOLIC	
ERDINGER WEISSBRAU ALKOHOLFREI, ERDING, GERMANY (0.4%) 500ML refreshing isotonic drink, vitamin-rich, reduced calories. brewed under the strict bavarian purity law, which means it is made from only high quality, natural ingredients. enriched with essential nutrients.	£3.95

CIDER, ALE, BITTER & STOUT

DARLEY ABBEY CIDER, DERBY, ENGLAND. PICKED & PRESSED IN DERBYSHIRE.

'DRY' LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML 'SWEET' LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML 'FRUIT' LIGHTLY CARBONATED (5%) 330ML	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95
ALE, BITTER & STOUT	
FREEDOM PALE ALE, STAFFORDSHIRE, ENGLAND (4.2%) 330ML aromatic, sessionable pale ale. this is the ale you want to be flirting with. a confident pale ale with a tropical fruit aroma. combined with just the right balance of bitterness.	£4.45
DERVENTIO BREWERY, DERBY, ENGLAND. BREWED & BOTTLED IN DARLEY ABBEY, DERBY.	
CLEOPATRA AMBER ALE (5%) 500ML a complex beer rounded off with first gold hops and a hint of apricot.	£5.95
GOLD BITTER (4.2%) 500ML a pale bitter with subtle character and an outstanding hop finish using citra and aurora hops.	£5.95
BARBARIAN STOUT (3.5%) 500ML ominously dark, smooth with a lingering finish of subtle hop character.	£5.95

SPIRITS

VODKA smirnoff (37.5% abv) grey goose (40% abv) belvedere vodka (40% abv)	25ML £3.95 £4.30 £4.80
RUM bacardi white (37.5% abv) sailor jerry spiced (40%) havana 3yo white (40% abv) havana 7yo dark (40% abv)	25ML £3.95 £3.95 £4.25 £4.60
VERMOUTHS campari (25% abv) martini (15% abv) (rosso, bianco, extra dry)	50ML £4.50 £3.80
dubonnet (14.8% abv)	£3.80

WHISKY	25ML
the famous grouse	£4.20
jameson's irish	£4.20
southern comfort	£4.20
jim beam bourbon	£4.20
jack daniels (40% abv)	£4.20
glenmorangie single malt	£4.45
talisker 10yo single malt	£4.75
the balvenie 12yo single malt	£4.95
oban 14yo single malt	£5.50
lagavulin 16yo single malt	£6.75
SHERRY	50ML
tio pepe dry (15% abv)	£4.35
bristol cream sweet (17.5% abv)	£4.35
amontillado medium (17.5% abv)	£4.35
APERITIF	25ML
archers (18% abv)	£4.20
malibu (21% abv)	£4.20

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

25ml

COURVOISIER VS (40% abv)	£4.80
REMY MARTIN COGNAC VSOP (40% abv)	£5.45
REMY MARTIN COGNAC XO (40% abv) a blend of over 400 different eaux-de-vie, expertly blended by remy's cellar master. on the nose, a wide spectrum of aromas of late summer fruit, combined with rich floral notes. to taste, mature flavours of juicy plums and candied oranges, with a hint of hazelnuts and cinnamon.	£14.95
HINE ANTIQUE XO (40% abv) a blend of more than forty eaux-de-vie, exclusively from the region's first growth, the grande champagne. this mature cognac reveals the complexity of mild spices along with hazelnut and warm fig tart.	£14.95
HENNESSY XO (40% abv) a blend of over 100 eaux-de-vie from the grande and petite champagne, borderies and fins bois regions. on the nose, a rich, fruity palate with prunes, raisins and sticky toffee pudding, on the palate dark chocolate and over ripe plums, cocoa butter and spice. a spicy vanilla led finish.	£14.95
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC VSOP (40% abv) a carefully selected selection of eaux-de-vie, some matured for up to 20 years in new oak casks in ancient cellars. aromas of honey, figs and vanilla with a lingering toasted and full-bodied finish.	£5.25
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC XO (40% abv) a blend of old armagnacs which have been aging for up to 30 years in ancient oak casks. a floral nose, with rich aromas of nuts, suited more to the discerning palate.	£9.95
CALVADOS (40% abv)	£4.95

PORT & LIQUEURS

•	,	 	

Graham's Six Grapes Port	(20% ABV)	50ml £4.80
Quinta Warres Cavadinha Vintage 2005	(20% ABV)	£7.45
Quinta Fonseca Quimaraens 1998	(20% ABV)	£8.75

LIQUEURS

		25m1
Amaretto	(28% ABV)	£4.80
Baileys (50ml)	(17% ABV)	£4.80
Cointreau	(40% ABV)	£4.80
Drambuie	(40% ABV)	£4.80
Galliano	(42.3% ABV)	£4.80
Grand Marnier	(40% ABV)	£4.80
Kahlua	(20% ABV)	£4.80
Sambuca	(38% ABV)	£4.80
Sambuca Liquorice	(38% ABV)	£4.80
Tequila Gold	(30% ABV)	£4.80

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

KIR ROYALE £9.95

crème de cassis, champagne. this is one of the oldest and most popular champagne cocktails there is. created by the mayor of dijon, canon kir.

PASSIONATE MARTINI

£8.95

passionfruit liqueur, vodka, lime juice, with a shot of sparkling wine first made at the townhouse bar, knightsbridge, in 2002 (although under a more dubious name), this great fruity experience is served with a shot of sparkling wine.

BELLINI £8.95

peach liqueur, peach puree, sparkling wine. created at harry's bar, venice in 1945. this world-famous cocktail is named after the 15th century venetian painter, giovanni bellini. a blend of all things peaches, topped up with sparkling wine.

APEROL SPRITZ £8.95

soda water, aperol aperitif, sparkling wine.

the italian aperitif aperol was created in padua in 1919 by the barbieri brothers. the original recipe has remained unchanged over the years.

KOMBUCHA ROYAL FLUSH

£5.95

non-alcoholic sparkling with notes of rhubarb & peach, low in sugar.

COCKTAILS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE & STRAWBERRY SHERBET

£8.95

bombay gin, strawberry coulis, lime juice, lemonade if you're a fan of fizzy sweets, you will love this! imagine a drinkable version...

PIMMS NO.1 FRUIT CUP

£8.95

pimms, lemonade, mint, cucumber, strawberries james pimm made his no.1 cup in the 1840's for his restaurants, after realising customers stayed longer when they sipped, rather than slugged their gin.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

£895

vodka, kahlua, espresso. a classic.

BLOODY MARY £8.95

vodka, tomato juice, worcester sauce, tabasco, pepper the originator of this savoury blend is rumoured to be hollywood star george jessel. a great way to kick off your dining experience.

MOJITO £8.95

white rum, soda water, sugar, lime wedge, mint sprig. the origins are claimed to date back to another cocktail called 'el draque', named after explorer francis drake. havana, cuba, is the birthplace of the mojito as we know it.

NON - ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

SEEDLIP COSNOPOLITAN seedlip grove 42 citrus, cranberry juice, lime juice	£5.95
SEEDLIP MARTINO ESPRESSO seedlip spice 94, espresso, sugar syrup	£5.95
SEEDLIP CITRUS FIZZ seedlip grove 42 citrus, orange marmalade cordial, cold sparkling water	£5.95
SEEDLIP PICNIC SMASH seedlip spice 94, grapefruit juice, strawberry jam	£5.95

DARLEYS FINE DINING RESTAURANT



